
All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary
Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering! 

Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.

Breakfast

Drinks
Bottled Water $ 1.99
Soda (Choose from Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Seltzer) $ 1.99
1/2 Gallon of Orange Juice $ 5.99
Box of Coffee (Serves 10  - comes with cups, milk, sugar, sweeteners, etc.) $ 24.99

$ 2.00 each

Pizza Bagel $ 5.99 
Assorted Muffins

$ 2.50

$ 39.99

$ 4.50

$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.50

$ 1.50 Each

Single: $7.99
Small: $49.99
(Serves 8-10)
Large $69.99
(Serves 15-20)

$ 3.99

Assorted Bagels
Bagel w/ Butter

1/2 lb Butter 
1/2 lb Cream Cheese

Nova Lox (serves 8)

Bagel w/ Veggie or Scallion CC

1/2 lb Veggie or Scallion CC

Fresh Fruit Bowl 

Bagel w/ Plain Cream Cheese

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese & Lox
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

$ 11.99

Veggie Fritatta (Serves 10) $ 19.99

Pancakes/French Toast
with Syrup (12 pieces) $ 24.99
Waffles w/ Syrup 
(12 pieces)

$ 19.99

Scrambled Eggs (1/2 pan
Serves 15-20) $ 29.99

Home Fries (1/2 pan
Serves 15-20)

$ 24.99

Yogurt Parfait (w/
Granola & Berries)

Single: $7.99
Small: $49.99
(Serves 8-10)
Large $69.99
(Serves 15-20)



All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary
Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering! 

Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.

Lunch & Dinner

Desserts
Cookies (Choc Chip, Oatmeal-Raisin, Rainbow Sprinkles) $ 2.00 each
Brownies $ 3.00 each
Cupcakes

Hamburger $ 5.50
Impossible Burger $ 6.99
Pulled Beef Sandwich
Pastrami Sandwich

Grilled Balsamic Chicken
Sandwich w/Avocado &
Tomato

$ 12.99

Fried Chicken Schnitzel
Sandwich

Falafel Wrap w/ Hummus
& Israeli Salad

$ 9.99

Chicken Tinga Burritto w
Black Beans & Rice

$ 11.99

Grilled Vegetable
Sandwich w/ Hummus

$ 12.99
$ 13.99 
$ 11.99

$ 8.00

Mixed Green Salad
w/ Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Avocado,
Roasted Peppers,
Chickpeas, Carrots,
Red Onions Hard
Boiled Egg (1/2 pan)

Sides
Garlic String Beans
(1/2 pan)

$ 24.99

French Fries (1/2 pan)

Israeli or Macaroni
Salad (1/2) pan

$ 24.99

Cole Slaw (1/2) pan $ 24.99
Roasted Potatoes
(1/2 pan)

$ 29.99

Roasted Vegetables
(1/2 pan)

$ 29.99

Plain Rice (1/2 pan) $ 29.99

Quinoa Salad w/
Butternut Squash,
Caramelized Red
Onions & Balsamic 
(1/2 pan)

Hot Dog or Sausage $ 5.50

Tuna or Egg Salad Wrap $ 10.99

Pasta Salad w/ Pesto &
Roasted Tomato (1/2 pan) $ 29.99

Fries $ 3.99

Add-Ons (Lettuce, 
Tomato or Onion)

$ .75
 each

Please ask for Ketchup,
Mayo, Mustard in order! 

Bottled Water $ 1.99
Soda (Choose from Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Seltzer) $ 1.99
1/2 Gallon of Orange Juice $ 5.99
Box of Coffee (Serves 10  - comes with cups, milk, sugar, sweeteners, etc.) $ 24.99

Drinks

$ 3.00 each

$ 29.99

$ 39.99

$ 39.99



All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary
Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering! 

Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.

All items are served in a 9x13 half tray (serves 10-15 people)

Meat

Pastrami Egg Roll

Vegetable Egg Roll

Pigs in Blanket 
Chicken Skewers 
Beef Skewers 

Beef Tacos
Grilled Vegetable Platter

Chicken Tenders
Chicken Tacos 

Beef Sliders 
Pulled Beef

$74.99
$59.99

$74.99

$64.99
$74.99
$49.99

$88.99

$74.99 Grilled Salmon $139.99

$84.99

$74.99

$99.99

Dairy

Baked Ziti

Penne Alla Vodka

Eggplant Parmesan

Macaroni and Cheese

Cheese Ravioli
Plain Pasta with Tomato Sauce

$79.99
$59.99

$49.99

$79.99
$79.99

$29.99


