

BREAKFAST MENU

All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary
Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering!

Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.



Breakfast

Assorted Bagels	\$ 1.50 Each	Assorted Muffins	\$ 2.00 each
Bagel w/ Butter	\$ 2.50	Pizza Bagel	\$ 5.99
Bagel w/ Plain Cream Cheese Bagel w/ Veggie or Scallion CC	\$ 3.99 \$ 4.50	Veggie Fritatta (Serves 10)	\$ 19.99
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese & Lox Lettuce, Tomato, Onion	\$ 11.99	Scrambled Eggs (1/2 pan Serves 15-20)	\$ 29.99
1/2 lb Butter 1/2 lb Cream Cheese 1/2 lb Veggie or Scallion CC	\$ 5.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 7.50	Pancakes/French Toast with Syrup (12 pieces) Waffles w/ Syrup	\$ 24.99 \$ 19.99
Nova Lox (serves 8) Fresh Fruit Bowl	\$ 39.99 Single: \$7.99 Small: \$49.99	(12 pieces) Home Fries (1/2 pan Serves 15-20)	\$ 24.99
	(Serves 8-10) Large \$69.99 (Serves 15-20)	Yogurt Parfait (w/ Granola & Berries)	Single: \$7.99 Small: \$49.99 (Serves 8-10) Large \$69.99 (Serves 15-20)
	D -1 -1		

Drinks

Bottled Water	\$ 1.99
Soda (Choose from Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Seltzer)	\$ 1.99
1/2 Gallon of Orange Juice	\$ 5.99
Box of Coffee (Serves 10 - comes with cups, milk, sugar, sweeteners, etc.)	\$ 24.99



MENU - LUNCH

All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering! Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.



Lunch & Dinner

Hot Dog or Sausage Hamburger	\$ 5.50 \$ 5.50	Falafel Wrap w/ Hummus & Israeli Salad	\$ 9.99
Impossible Burger	\$ 6.99	Chicken Tinga Burritto w	\$ 11.99
Pulled Beef Sandwich	\$ 12.99	Black Beans & Rice	
Pastrami Sandwich	\$ 13.99	Pasta Salad w/ Pesto &	\$ 29.99
Fried Chicken Schnitzel Sandwich	\$ 11.99	Roasted Tomato (1/2 pan) Fries	\$ 3.99
Grilled Balsamic Chicken Sandwich w/Avocado & Tomato	\$ 12.99	Add-Ons (Lettuce, Tomato or Onion)	\$.75 each
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich w/ Hummus	\$ 8.00	Please ask for Ketchup, Mayo, Mustard in order!	
Tuna or Egg Salad Wrap	\$ 10.99		

Desserts

Cookies (Choc Chip, Oatmeal-Raisin, Rainbow Sprinkles) \$ 2.00 each Brownies \$ 3.00 each Cupcakes

Drinks

\$ 3.00 each

Sides

Garlic String Beans (1/2 pan) French Fries (1/2 pan)	\$ 24.99 \$ 24.99
Israeli or Macaroni Salad (1/2) pan Cole Slaw (1/2) pan	\$ 29.99 \$ 24.99
Roasted Potatoes (1/2 pan)	\$ 29.99
Roasted Vegetables (1/2 pan)	\$ 29.99
Plain Rice (1/2 pan)	\$ 29.99
Mixed Green Salad w/ Tomatoes, Cucumber, Avocado, Roasted Peppers, Chickpeas, Carrots, Red Onions Hard Boiled Egg (1/2 pan)	\$ 39.99

Quinoa Salad w/ Butternut Squash, \$ 39.99 Caramelized Red Onions & Balsamic (1/2 pan)

Bottled Water \$ 1.99 Soda (Choose from Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Seltzer) \$ 1.99 1/2 Gallon of Orange Juice \$ 5.99 Box of Coffee (Serves 10 - comes with cups, milk, sugar, sweeteners, etc.) \$ 24.99



MENU - CATERING

All items are made in our Glatt Kosher Kitchens through the Commonpoint Culinary
Arts Program. This menu is ONLY for internal Commonpoint staff ordering!

Commonpoint employees receive a 25% discount!.



All items are served in a 9x13 half tray (serves 10-15 people)

Meat

Vegetable Egg Roll	\$59.99
Pastrami Egg Roll	\$74.99
Pigs in Blanket	\$74.99
Chicken Skewers	\$64.99
Beef Skewers	\$74.99
Grilled Vegetable Platter	\$49.99
Beef Tacos	\$74.99
Chicken Tacos	\$74.99
Chicken Tenders	\$88.99
Beef Sliders	\$84.99
Pulled Beef	\$99.99

Dairy

Baked Ziti	\$79.99
Penne Alla Vodka	\$79.99
Eggplant Parmesan	\$79.99
Macaroni and Cheese	\$59.99
Cheese Ravioli	\$49.99
Plain Pasta with Tomato Sauce	\$29.99
Grilled Salmon	\$139.99